Annual Progress Report for Post-course work Ph.D. Students in Spanish & Portuguese

Last Name:
First Name: 
Program:
Minor Area:
PhD status (exams, dissertating, etc.):

Current Committee member names and department affiliation:
1.

2.

3.

4.

Summary of Progress:  Please include all relevant information from this year 

Grants/Fellowships (Submitted/received)

Conferences (Applied for/attended)

Publications (Submitted/published)

Exams (completed or anticipated date)

Dissertation Proposal/chapters written

Professionalization activities

Teaching Professionalization: Have you taught one or more of the following courses beyond the BLP in your field? If so, please provide the Semester and Year.
HISP-S 324 (LIT)
HISP-S 328 (LIT)
HISP-S 326 (LING)
HISP-P 311 (PORT)
HISP-P 317 (PORT)

Teaching outside the Department or Study Abroad:

Non-Teaching Student Academic Appointments (SAAs): (Graduate Research Assistant, Program Assistant, Editor, WTS, etc.)

Last Semester of Guaranteed Funding by the Department: 

Advisor’s Signature and Date:

Program Director’s Signature and Date:

Director of Graduate Studies Signature and Date:




